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Monday 15 Jan

SLIP 'n SLIDE
at The Farmhouse
Our backyard is full of
exciting adventures !

Monday 22 Jan

BONNIE DOON BRIDGE
Instead of driving over it
we're walking across it !

Tuesday 2 Jan

TINKER & CREATE
at The Farmhouse
Wood work, tie-dye, arts and
crafts - lots to choose from

Tuesday 16 Jan

BRACKS BRIDGE
With this in our backyard,
why go anywhere else ?

Tuesday 23 Jan

CALLING CHEFS:
KITCHEN GARDEN
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Wednesday 17 Jan

LEGO MASTERS +
CRAFTY CREATIONS
Bring your imagination !

Wednesday 24 Jan

MIRIMBAH PARK & PICNIC
Bring your bathers - we'll be
keeping cool by the river

The success of Junior SKIDS in previous holidays will be continued
over the summer to allow children the time to unwind from
structure, enjoy a childhood and let their imaginations run wild.
We've slowed the pace and made time for memories to emerge.

e de We'll also be having Lego Masters challenges, cooking up

’ a storm in our Kitchen-Garden Program, going on nature
walks, building cubbies, making crafts caring for our
Farmhouse animals and some traditional summer fun !

Program oe

SKIDS
For children in Grade
2 & above.

A choice for those in
Prep & Grade 1.

S

Thursday 11 Jan

MOVIES @ The Mac
This original local SKIDS trip
s still a solid favourite !

Thursday 18 Jan

MANSFIELD ZOO
To the animal kingdom !
Including feeding the
animals and seeing lions fed

Thursday 25 Jan

COLOUR RUN'!
This Is super fun -
wear white & bring smiles !

Junior SKIDS
4yo kinder.

Prep & Grade 1.

Friday 12 Jan

PAPER PLANES
& other scientific challenges
The movie made paper
planes cool - let them fly !

Friday 19 Jan

COMMANDO COURSE
Can you get through the
obstacle course challenge 7

Monday 29 Jan

SLUSHIES & HANG OUT
It's the end of school
holidays chill zone

To book:

Email
admin@thefarmhouse.net.au

Call 5775 1842

If you already attend,
book through the App

Spaces are limited
so please book ASAP to
avoid disappointment

For children in 3yo &

A choice for those in



